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199401060000
04181

01/06/1994
11:52:48 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUNTER,
KENNETH D

199401110000
10931

01/11/1994
01:07:33 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
CURTIS LEE

199401120000
11771

01/12/1994
08:18:56 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS,
DAVID MARK

199401130000
14251

01/13/1994
10:26:04 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON,
GEORGE A

199401070000
06761

199401140000
15451

01/14/1994
10:06:20 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHAMPION,
MARY
ALLISON

199401260000
28071

01/26/1994
12:13:28 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

119
PROPERTIES
LTD

199401180000
18351

01/18/1994
03:20:12 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
CHARLES
GRADY

199401190000
19291

01/19/1994
10:22:39 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOWDEN,
JAMES W II

199401200000
21711

01/20/1994
12:51:23 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HANEY, EARL
D

199401200000
21721

01/20/1994
12:51:25 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PINO, JAMES
C

199212290003
13801

199401200000
21741

01/20/1994
12:51:27 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PINO, JAMES
C

199212290003
13801

199402030000
37481

02/03/1994
03:26:59 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEATON,
JOEL L

199402070000
40641

02/07/1994
01:13:53 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SPEAR,
DEBORAH
DEE

199402070000
41231

02/07/1994
03:24:12 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIM, EDWARD
C

199205010000
68431

199402070000
41301

02/07/1994
03:33:40 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199402180000
54911

02/18/1994
09:56:36 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRAFFEO,
LOUIS J

199207230001
48901

199402180000
54921

02/18/1994
09:56:37 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GILBERT,
JEFFREY R

199402180000
54901

02/18/1994
09:56:35 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GERALD, JOE
L

199402180000
54991

02/18/1994
09:56:44 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NORRIS,
MARIANNE

199304050000
90271

199402180000
55311

02/18/1994
11:29:06 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARBUCK,
RALPH
MAXWELL

199402180000
55331

02/18/1994
11:29:09 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN,
ROBERT
JOSEPH

199210190002
38011

199402180000
55321

02/18/1994
11:29:08 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOGUE,
HUGH V



199402180000
55341

02/18/1994
11:29:10 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY,
MARION
HOWARD

199209230002
09851

199402180000
55351

02/18/1994
11:29:12 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN,
JAMES H

199402180000
55361

02/18/1994
11:29:13 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLOUD,
MICHAEL L

199402180000
56221

02/18/1994
03:12:26 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HYMAN &
LEIGH HOMES
INC

199205120000
79511

199402090000
44321

02/09/1994
12:45:59 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MULVANEY,
JAMES E

199402090000
44351

02/09/1994
12:46:03 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MULVANEY,
JAMES E

199402220000
57791

02/22/1994
08:57:15 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUTLER,
WILLIAM D

199402240000
60811

02/24/1994
10:13:09 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
S INC

199311240003
75461


