Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401060000 04181	01/06/1994 11:52:48 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUNTER, KENNETH D						·
199401110000 10931	01/11/1994 01:07:33 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, CURTIS LEE						
199401120000 11771	01/12/1994 08:18:56 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS, DAVID MARK						
199401130000 14251	01/13/1994 10:26:04 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON, GEORGE A					199401070000 06761	
199401140000 15451	01/14/1994 10:06:20 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMPION, MARY ALLISON						
199401260000 28071	01/26/1994 12:13:28 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	119 PROPERTIES LTD						
199401180000 18351	01/18/1994 03:20:12 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, CHARLES GRADY						
199401190000 19291	01/19/1994 10:22:39 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWDEN, JAMES W II						
199401200000 21711	01/20/1994 12:51:23 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HANEY, EARL D						
199401200000 21721	01/20/1994 12:51:25 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PINO, JAMES C					199212290003 13801	
199401200000 21741	01/20/1994 12:51:27 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PINO, JAMES C					199212290003 13801	
199402030000 37481	02/03/1994 03:26:59 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEATON, JOEL L						
199402070000 40641	02/07/1994 01:13:53 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SPEAR, DEBORAH DEE						
199402070000 41231	02/07/1994 03:24:12 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KIM, EDWARD C					199205010000 68431	
199402070000 41301	02/07/1994 03:33:40 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199402180000 54911	02/18/1994 09:56:36 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAFFEO, LOUIS J					199207230001 48901	
199402180000 54921	02/18/1994 09:56:37 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GILBERT, JEFFREY R						
199402180000 54901	02/18/1994 09:56:35 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GERALD, JOE						
199402180000 54991	02/18/1994 09:56:44 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NORRIS, MARIANNE					199304050000 90271	
199402180000 55311	02/18/1994 11:29:06 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARBUCK, RALPH MAXWELL						
199402180000 55331	02/18/1994 11:29:09 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN, ROBERT JOSEPH					199210190002 38011	
199402180000 55321	02/18/1994 11:29:08 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOGUE, HUGH V						

199402180000 55341	02/18/1994 11:29:10 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY, MARION HOWARD			199209230002 09851	
199402180000 55351	02/18/1994 11:29:12 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN, JAMES H				
199402180000 55361	02/18/1994 11:29:13 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLOUD, MICHAEL L				
199402180000 56221	02/18/1994 03:12:26 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HYMAN & LEIGH HOMES INC			199205120000 79511	
199402090000 44321	02/09/1994 12:45:59 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MULVANEY, JAMES E				
199402090000 44351	02/09/1994 12:46:03 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MULVANEY, JAMES E				
199402220000 57791	02/22/1994 08:57:15 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTLER, WILLIAM D				
199402240000 60811	02/24/1994 10:13:09 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WEATHERLY ENTERPRISES S INC			199311240003 75461	